                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4
 Voltage Attenuator and Current Transformer
Features
4-Channel High Current Input Measurement
Linear Attenuation Ratio
Easily Wire Connection
Introduction
The DNM-844 is 4-channel current transformer. The maximum current input range is from ±2000 A can be attenuated to

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4
Accessories
Ordering Information
DNM-844-5A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (5A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-2 Cable and ASO-0061 Current Transformer
DNM-844-10A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (10A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-2 Cable and ASO-0068 Current Transformer
DNM-844-20A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (20A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-2 Cable and ASO-0069 Current Transformer
DNM-844-50A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (50A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0002 Current Transformer
DNM-844-200A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (200A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0003-1 Current Transformer
DNM-844-500A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (500A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415 Cable and ASO-0001 Current Transformer
DNM-844-1000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (1000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0024 Current Transformer
DNM-844-2000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (2000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
Includes CA-040415-1 Cable and ASO-0025 Current Transformer
CA-040415 CR 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-040415-1 CR 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M (RoHS)
CA-040415-2 CR 4-pin & 4-pin Cable 1.5 M (RoHS)